Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin
GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-

2048D5L4

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

45,10

45,10

61,60

361,90

599,50

1.848,00

1.859,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb



